
DHIRIULHUN
CORPORATION

Date:

Venue:

PROPOSAL SUBMISSION FOR

LEASE OF COMMERCIAL UNIT FOR RETAIL PURPOSE CGOI & CGXI-UDHARES 16

Tuesday, 18 March 2025

1st Floor, Apollo Towers, FDC Office

Time: 16:30hrs Announcement No.:

Representative Name

Amjadh Mufeedh

Mohamed Nabeel

Ismail Shafeen

Masood

Ahmed Alhaan

Mariyam Nuha

Ahmed Jameel

Mohamed Sameer

Shafee

Checked By:

Name:

Designation:

Sign:

(IUL)FDC-BD/FDC/2025/6

Proposed Lease Rate per Square Feet (MVR)
Signature
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2
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4

5

6

7

8
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ProponentName

Prime Care Investment Pvt Ltd

Brand Choices Maldives Pvt Ltd

Muduvaali Investment

Orbit Holdings Pvt Ltd

MHR Trading Pvt Ltd

Triple Shells LLP

Secure Smart Pvt Ltd

Dream Pvt Ltd

Nexpro Pvt Ltd

Received By:

Name:

Designation:

Sign:

YEAR 1

MVR 56.00

MVR 45.99

MVR 45.26

MVR 50.00

MVR 46.50

MVR 65.00

YEAR 2

MVR 59.15

MVR 50.99

MVR 46.26

MVR 52.00

MVR 49.50

MVR 70.00

YEAR 3

MVR61.17

MVR 55.99

MVR 47.26

MVR 54.00

MVR 51.50

MVR 75.00

YEAR 4

MVR 63.41

MVR 60.99

MVR 48.26

MVR 56.00

MVR 53.50

MVR 80.00

Letter of Proposal with lease rates not submitted

YEAR 5

MVR 65.56

MVR 65.99

MVR 49.26

MVR 58.00

MVR 55.50

MVR 82.00

MVR 45.50

MVR 53.00

ID No.

A217153

A076590

A028962

A101002

A328690

A104460

A071846

A267643

A259216

MVR 42.00

MVR 45.00

Mariyam Sofa

MVR 42.50

MVR 46.00

MVR 43.50

MVR51.OO

MVR44.50

MVR 52.00

Assistant Manager, Commercial *FAHIDHIRIULHUN
CORPORATION

Saifulla Ahmed

Manager, Business Development


