



## PROPOSAL SUBMISSION FOR

## LEASE OF COMMERCIAL UNIT FOR RETAIL PURPOSE CG01 & CGX1-UDHARES 16

Date:

Tuesday, 18 March 2025

Time: 16:30hrs

Announcement No.:

(IUL)FDC-BD/FDC/2025/6

Venue:

1st Floor, Apollo Towers, FDC Office

#	Proponent Name	Proposed Lease Rate per Square Feet (MVR)					Danvasantativa Nama	ID No.	Signatura
77"		YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5	Representative Name	ID NO.	Signature
1	Prime Care Investment Pvt Ltd	MVR 56.00	MVR 59.15	MVR 61.17	MVR 63.41	MVR 65.56	Amjadh Mufeedh	A217153	Maria
2	Brand Choices Maldives Pvt Ltd	MVR 45.99	MVR 50.99	MVR 55.99	MVR 60.99	MVR 65.99	Mohamed Nabeel	A076590	Jung
3	Muduvaali Investment	MVR 45.26	MVR 46.26	MVR 47.26	MVR 48.26	MVR 49.26	Ismail Shafeen	A028962	Small
4	Orbit Holdings Pvt Ltd	MVR 50.00	MVR 52.00	MVR 54.00	MVR 56.00	MVR 58.00	Masood	A101002	THE
5	MHR Trading Pvt Ltd	MVR 46.50	MVR 49.50	MVR 51.50	MVR 53.50	MVR 55.50	Ahmed Alhaan	A328690	Athans
6	Triple Shells LLP	MVR 65.00	MVR 70.00	MVR 75.00	MVR 80.00	MVR 82.00	Mariyam Nuha	A104460	NUCLO
7	Secure Smart Pvt Ltd	Letter of Proposal with lease rates not submitted				Ahmed Jameel	A071846	alist	
8	Dream Pvt Ltd	MVR 42.00	MVR 42.50	MVR 43.50	MVR 44.50	MVR 45.50	Mohamed Sameer	A267643	Sound
9	Nexpro Pvt Ltd	MVR 45.00	MVR 46.00	MVR 51.00	MVR 52.00	MVR 53.00	Shafee	A259216	Syram

Received By:

Name:

Mariyam Sofa

Designation:

Assistant Manager, Commercial

Sign:

SFAH DHIRIULHUN CORPORATION Checked By:

Name:

Saifulla Ahmed

Designation:

Manager, Business Development

Sign: